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LLB (Hon’s) IN MARITIME LAW

(Not in order of merit)

S. No.[ Student Name Courses |HUM|HUM|LLB |LLB|LLB [HUM| Credit| SGPA
ID No. 1101 | 1103 | 1101 {1103| 1105 | 1102 [ Earned | (Scale 4.00)
Credits | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.00 |3.00( 3.00 | 1.50 | (165

1. 19111001 |Tanjim Jahan 3.7513.75 ] 3.75 [3.50| 4.00 | 2.50 | 16.5 3.64
2 19111002 |Md. Yasin Adnan 350|375 375 [3.75| 350 | 3.75 | 165 3.66
2 19111003 [{Mahin Hassan 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.75 [3.75[ 3.75 | 3.50 | 16.5 3.73
4. 19111004 |Anika Rahman 3.50 | 3.75 | 3.50 |3.25[ 3.75 | 2.00 | 16.5 3.41
5. 19111005 [Sifat Tasnim 4.00 | 4.00 [ 4.00 [4.00| 4.00 | 3.25| 16.5 3.93
6. 19111006 |Shaikhul Arefeen Robin 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.75 [3.25[3.25 | 3.00 | 16.5 3.27
7. 19111007 |Bayzid Khan 3.50 [ 3.50 | 3.50 [3.25] 3.50 | 4.00 | 16.5 3.50
8. 19111008 [Mabhir Ibne Mahfuz 3.50 | 4.00 | 4.00 [3.75| 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.5 3.86
9. 19111009 |Satabdi Roy Trisha 3.7514.00 | 3.75 |13.75( 3.75 | 2.50 | 16.5 3.68
10. | 19111010 |Arafat Hossain Sani 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.75 [3.50| 3.50 | 4.00 | 16.5 3.68
11. [ 19111011 (Miftah Uddin Chowdhury 3.50 | 3.75 | 3.50 [3.50( 3.75 | 3.25 | 16.5 3.57
12. [ 19111012 [Rasnoon Mehnaz 3.7514.00 | 3.75 [3.50( 3.75 | 2.75 | 16.5 3.66
13. [ 19111013 {Md.Masum Billah 3.50 | 3.75 | 3.25 [3.00 3.50 | 2.00 [ 16.5 3.27
14. | 19111014 |Tasin Ahmed Pranta 3.75 1 4.00 | 3.50 [3.00| 3.75 | 3.50 | 16.5. 3.59
15. | 19111015 [Sheikh Mehbuba Moitree 3.7514.00 | 3.75 |3.75| 4.00 | 225 | 16.5 3.70
16. [ 19111016 {Md Ahsan Ullah Alif 3.25 1 4.00 | 3.50 [3.50( 3.25 | 325 | 16.5 3.48
17. | 19111017 |C.A.M. Al Wahi 3.2513.75 1 3.50 [3.50( 3.50 | 3.50 | 16.5 3.50
18. [ 19111018 [Tasmim Tabassum Shatabdi 3.50 | 3.75 | 3.50 [3.75] 3.25 | Ab 15.0 3.55
19. | 19111019 |Khalid Mahmud Bappy 3.50 | 4.00 | 4.00 [4.00| 4.00 | 4.00 | 16.5 391
20. | 19111020 |Safatun Tunarzzina Saiki 325 (350 (3.75(3.50]325]275| 16.5 3.39
21. [ 19111021 [Mustofa Morshed 2251 3.50 | 3.00 (2.75( 275|275 | 16.5 2.84
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S. No.| Student Name Courses |HUM|HUM| LLB |[LLB| LLB ([HUM| Credit | SGPA
ID No. 1101 | 1103 | 1101 |{1103| 1105 | 1102 [ Earned | (Scale 4.00)
Credits | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.00 |3.00| 3.00 | 1.50 | (16-5)
22. | 19111022 [Partha Pratim Debnath 3251350 3.5013.7513.00 | 3.75| 16.5 3.43
23. | 19111023 [Md. Rezaul Karim Siam 3.751 4.00 | 3.50 [{3.25] 3.25 | 4.00 [ 16.5 3.59
24. [ 19111024 (Md. Usama Luizi Farah Alsuny | 3.75 [ 4.00 | 3.75 [3.50| 3.75 [ 3.25 | 16.5 3.70
25. | 19111025 {Mushfika Mafruha Oishi 3.75 1 4.00 | 3.75 [3.75| 3.50 | 4.00 | 16.5 3.77
26. | 19111026 |Md.Morshadul Momin 3.50 | 3.50 | 3.50 13.50 3.00 | 3.00 | 16.5 3.36
27. | 19111027 {Md. Sarjahan Hossain 3251375 3.50 [3.50| 3.25 ] 4.00 | 16.5 3.50
28. 119111028 |Md. Al Mehedi Hasan Talukder | 3.25 | 3.75 | 3.50 [3.50| 2.75 | 3.50 | 16.5 3.36
29. | 19111029 [Hasan Mohammad Shahriar 3751 3775 | 3.75 [3.25| 3.25 | 4.00 | 16.5 3.59
30. [ 19111030 [Md. Tanvir Anjum Tusher 3.75 [ 3.75 1 3.50 13.25( 3.00 | 2.75 | 16.5 3.39
31. [ 19111031 [Abu Sakib Md. Montasir 3.50 1 3.75 | 3.50 [3.25| 3.00 | 3.25 | 16.5 3.39
32. | 19111032 (Md. Nadimuzzaman 3.50 | 3.75 1 3.00 |3.25]| 3.25 ] 3.25 | 16.5 3.34
33. [ 19111033 (Md. Maksudur Rahman 325 (3.75|3.2513.00( 3.50 | 4.00 | 16.5 3.41
34. [ 19111034 |Sameen Sayeer 4.00 | 4.00 | 3.50 |13.00] 3.75 | 4.00 | 16.5 3.68
35. | 19111035 [Pial Hasan 2.75 1 3.50 [ 3.00 |3.00( 2.75 | 3.25 | 16.5 3.02
36. | 19111036 |Nadia Sharmin Dristy 37513775 | 3.50 [3.50 3.75 | 3.25 | 16.5 3.61
37. 1 19111037 |Ashraful Amin 3.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 |3.25]| 3.00 | 3.75 | 16.5 3.48
38. | 19111038 [Iftti Ishrat Tithi 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.00 [3.25] 2.50 | 3.00 [ 16.5 3.05
Retake
S. No.| Student Name Courses HUM 1103 LLB 1101 LLB 1103 LLB 1105
ID No. Credits 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Previous|Current|Previous| Current [Previous| Current |Previous| Current
1. 18111003 |Sadia Sultana Jarin - - - - Ab 3.00 - -
2. 18111007 |Tasfia Maisha - - - - 0.00 3.00 - -
3. 18111009 [Nusrat Zahan - - - - 0.00 2.50 - -
4. 18111011 (Md. Gias Uddin Babu - - 2.25 3.00 - - 2.25 3.00
5. 18111018 {Md. Muminul Hassan Ab 2.75 - - Ab 2.50 - -
6. 18111031 [Mohammad Mehedi Hasan = - - ~ - - 2.25 3.00
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